144 Knockahollet Road Dunloy, Ballymena, BT44 9BT
william: 07729001855 | william: 07729001855

Ford Transit 2.0 EcoBlue 130ps H2 Leader Van
| Jan 2021

FULL PSV, SERVICED , BELT REPLACED

2021 Ford transit lwb med roof
130 bhp 350 FWD
Timber lined , front fogs , park sencors , DAB , Bluetooth

2 keys

Full psv

Just serviced

Wet belt replaced

Excellent condition

Ready for work

Sold with 6 months warranty
07729001855

Vehicle Features

2 x 12V power outlets, 8 speakers, 16" steel wheels, ABS + ESP
+ Hill start assist, Audio controls mounted on steering wheel,
Curvature Control, Driver's armrest, Driver seatbelt reminder,
Dual passenger seat tray and table, Electronic dynamic
cornering control, Emergency brake warning, Glovebox (A4
documents size), Inertia reel front seatbelts + auto height
adjustment, PAS, Power windows, Radio with remote stalks,
Reach and rake adjustable steering column, Rear bumper with
integral step, Rear mudflaps, Remote central dead - locking,
Selectable drive mode, Side wind mitigation, Vehicle
maintenance monitor
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£15,995 ; var

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

78000

White

Manual

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: Van

Reg: WM70TFY

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:
Not AvailableMPH

5981mm
2059mm
2530mm
3

3500KG

23.9MPG

47.1MPG

43.5MPG

70L
6 SPEED

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



Engine Power BHP: 128.5BHP
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