

### Ford Transit 2.0 EcoBlue 130ps H2 Leader Van | Jan 2021

**FULL PSV, SERVICED, BELT REPLACED** 







2021 Ford transit lwb med roof 130 bhp 350 FWD

Timber lined, front fogs, park sencors, DAB, Bluetooth 2 keys

Full psv

Just serviced

Wet belt replaced

**Excellent condition** 

Ready for work

Sold with 6 months warranty

07729001855

#### **Vehicle Features**

2 x 12V power outlets, 8 speakers, 16" steel wheels, ABS + ESP + Hill start assist, Audio controls mounted on steering wheel, Curvature Control, Driver's armrest, Driver seatbelt reminder, Dual passenger seat tray and table, Electronic dynamic cornering control, Emergency brake warning, Glovebox (A4 documents size), Inertia reel front seatbelts + auto height adjustment, PAS, Power windows, Radio with remote stalks, Reach and rake adjustable steering column, Rear bumper with integral step, Rear mudflaps, Remote central dead - locking, Selectable drive mode, Side wind mitigation, Vehicle maintenance monitor

£15,995 + VAT

Miles:	78000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1995

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

**Body Style:** Van WM70TFY Reg:

### **Technical Specs**

#### **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	5981mm
Width:	2059mm
Height:	2530mm
Seats:	3

## **Luggage Capacity (Seats**

Up):

Not AvailableL

**Gross Weight:** 3500KG

# **PERFORMANCE &**

**ECONOMY** 

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	23.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	47.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	43.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	70L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	

Top Speed:

Not AvailableMPH



